
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Visit to Bradgate Unit (LPT)

FHQ - LE3 9EJ - FHQ

Visiting Themis House 

FHQ - NG15 OED - FHQ

Meeting re: RedThread

FHQ - LE1 5WW - FHQ

Children and Families Partership Board

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Leicestershire Safer Communities Safety Board

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Police and Crime Panel Meeting

FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ

Catch up meeting

FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ

PAVE Meeting

FHQ - LE3 9EJ - FHQ

67.05

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

Mileage 

Rate

4.50

34.20

3.15

5.40

5.40

5.40

4.50

4.50

Thursday 19 09/19

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

£0.00 £0.00 £67.05149149 0

CEO EXPENSES Sep-19

Thursday 05 09/19 £4.50

£34.20

£3.15

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

10

76

7

Home to 

work

10

76

Mileage 

Total

Tuesday 10 09/19

Thursday 12 09/19 7

12

10

10

12

12 12 £5.40

£5.40

£4.50

£4.50

£5.40

Friday 27 09/19

Friday 20 09/19

Tuesday 24 09/19

12

10

12

10

Wednesday 25 09/19

£0.00

Other 

Expenses


