CEO EXPENSES		Sep-19								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Thursday 05 09/19	Visit to Bradgate Unit (LPT) FHQ - LE3 9EJ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Tuesday 10 09/19	Visiting Themis House FHQ - NG15 OED - FHQ	76		76	0.45	34.20				£34.20
Thursday 12 09/19	Meeting re: RedThread FHQ - LE1 5WW - FHQ	7		7	0.45	3.15				£3.15
Thursday 19 09/19	Children and Families Partership Board FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Friday 20 09/19	Leicestershire Safer Communities Safety Board FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Tuesday 24 09/19	Police and Crime Panel Meeting FHQ - LE3 8RA - FHQ	12		12	0.45	5.40				£5.40
Wednesday 25 09/19	Catch up meeting FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
Friday 27 09/19	PAVE Meeting FHQ - LE3 9EJ - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50				£4.50
		149	0	149		67.05	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£67.05